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WBLC and JPCM teams by college.
Cuyamaca
Joy Lewis jlewis@wested.org
Angela Tilley angela.tilley@gcccd.edu
Larry McLemore larry.mclemore@gcccd.edu
Maci Gerber maci.gerber@gcccd.edu
George Dowden George.dowden@gcccd.edu
Grossmont
Kathie Nino kathie.nino@gcccd.edu
Veronica Middlebrooks veronica.middlebrooks@gcccd.edu
Pavel Consuegra pavel.consuegra@gcccd.edu
Renee Nasori <Renee.Nasori@gcccd.edu
Erica Olmos Erica.Olmos@gcccd.edu
Vanessa Barron vanessa.barron@gcccd.edu
Palomar
Jarvinen, Jason R. jjarvinen@palomar.edu 
Reaves, Bruce breaves@palomar.edu
Kong, Angela W. akong@palomar.edu

IVC
Genaro Ayala  genaro.ayala@imperial.edu
Janeth Cruz - janeth.cruz@imperial.edu
MiraCosta
Robin Allyn rallyn@miracosta.edu
Cheryl Wadeson cwadeson@miracosta.edu
Chase Way cway@miracosta.edu
Nina Lovejoy nlovejoy@miracosta.edu
Erica Gheorghin egheorghin@miracosta.edu
Donna Davis DDavis@miracosta.edu
Mike Green mgreen@miracosta.edu
Viviana Rodriguez vrodriguez@miracosta.edu
SD City
Sasha Knox sknox@sdccd.edu
Kelly Metz-Matthews kmetz@sdccd.edu
SDCE
Richard Weinroth rweinroth@sdccd.edu
Clark Wilson cwilson@sdccd.edu
Deborah West dwest001@sdccd.edu
Stephanie Lewis slewis003@sdccd.edu
Alexander Berry aberry@sdccd.edu
SD Miramar
Lena Heckbert lheckbert@sdccd.edu 
Benjamin Gamboa bgamboa@sdccd.edu
Alejandro Ortega aortega001@sdccd.edu
SD Mesa
Shawn Fawcett sfawcett@sdccd.edu
Katlin Choi kchoi@sdccd.edu
Monica Romero mdromero@sdccd.edu
Pavel Consuegra pconsuegra@sdccd.edu
Melanie Baeza-McCray mbaeza@sdccd.edu
SWC
Norma Lloyd nlloyd@swccd.edu
Victor Brown vbrown@swccd.edu
Genesis Lastrella-Quicho glastrella@swccd.edu
Brandi Bass bbass@swccd.edu
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